VENDOR
PURCHASE ORDER
TEXAS A&M FOREST SERVICE
PURCHASING DEPARTMENT
Order Date
04/08/2024
200 Technology Way, Suite 1120, College Station, TX 77845-3424; Phone 979-458-7380, FAX 979-458-7386
Page 01

KEYS: SK PLUG
PULLS: •oPT:PULL OPTIONS
LEDGE: LEDGE PULL
PULL: PULL
TEXT PNT: *PULL:TEXTURED PAINT
7207: BLACK
STEELCASE
Tag For FF
7 TS2PPT - Pencil tray-Storage
STEELCASE
8 TSAE98669B - BASE POWER IN 3 CIRCUIT
WIRE OPT: 'OPT:WIRING OPTIONS
SHRD PWY: STD:3 CIRCUIT SHARED NEUTRAL
STEELCASE
Tag For BPI
9 TSAPF4236 - Panel-Tackable, 42H x 36W
BASIC: 4798 STERLING METALLIC
SURF-1: P427 STONE
SURF-2: P427 STONE
TOP CAP: *OPT:TOP CAP OPTIONS 36"

SURF-1: P427 STONE
SURF-2: P427 STONE
TOP CAP: *OPT:TOP CAP OPTIONS 24"
LOW: STD:LOWTOP CAP
FAB DIR: *OPT:FABRIC DIRECTION
SURF-1: SURF-1 DIRECTION
HORZ: STD:HORIZONTAL APPLICATION
SURF-2: SURF-2 DIRECTION
HORZ: STD:HORIZONTALAPPLICATION
POWER: *OPT:POWER AT BASE OPTIONS
FACT INS: STD:FACTORY INSTALLED OPTIONS
POWER: POWERWAY OPTIONS
NO POWER: STD:NO PWRWAY AT BASE OF PNL
STEELCASE
Tag For 24166m
13 TSAPS1236G - Stacker-Panel, Glass, 12H x 36W
BASIC: 4798 STERLING METALLIC
STEELCASE
14 TSAPS1248G - Stacker-Panel, Glass, 12H x 48W
BASIC: 4798 STERLING METALLIC
STEELCASE
15 TSAPTC42 - Trim-Vertical, Comer, 42H
BASIC: 4798 STERLING METALLIC
END CAP: *OPT:END CAP VERT CORNER OPTS
LOW: STD:LOW END CAP
STEELCASE
Tag For J42
16 TSAPTC66 - Trim-Vertical, Comer, 66H
BASIC: 4798 STERLING METALLIC
END CAP: *OPT:END CAP VERT CORNER OPTS
LOW: STD:LOW END CAP
STEELCASE

Extended Price
1,093.68
8,789.76
15,649.20
1,028.16
342.72
Accepted by G-e--e.. ~.o.) Title. __________ _ Date ____ _
• HBI OFFICE SOLUT•ONS. L~C
8 08 Hwy 7 5 North
H u:ms,illc, TX 77820
Phooc 936-295-5708
Fax 9~5-S26-&
WW'W .lllbi-ioc .com.
_,...&ccbook.<e>a>/HBL~
Description
17 TSAPTE54 - Trim-Vertical, End of run, 54H
BASIC: 4798 STERLING METALLIC
END CAP: *OPT:END CAP VERT EOR OPTIONS
LOW: STD:LOW END CAP
STEELCASE
Tag For E54
18 TSAPTE66 - Trim-Vertical, End of run, 66H
BASIC: 4798 STERLING METALLIC
END CAP: *OPT:END CAP VERT EOR OPTIONS
LOW: STD:LOW END CAP
STEELCASE
Tag For E66
19 TSAPTXC12 - Trim-Vertical, Comer, Change of height, 12H
BASIC: 4798 STERLING METALLIC
STEELCASE
Tag For COH12
20 UCANT - Cantilever, On module application, 16W x 130